safety and
innovation
The Argus®4-320 is the next generation of the highly successful Argus®
Thermal Imaging Camera (TIC) from e2v.
The Argus®4-320 uses an uncooled high-resolution 320 x 240 pixel,
Amorphous Silicon (ASi) Microbolometer Detector. It has been designed
using advanced digital imaging technology for a sharper picture and
provides superior performance.

Customer configurable variants are available on request:
NSN: 5855-99-667-6755
Camera order codes
Warranty
24-month warranty as standard (exclusions apply)
Warranty can be extended for up to an additional three years at the
time of purchase (exclusions apply).
Truck Storage Mount. (Order code:
P7030TSM, P7030TSMBC)
Truck Battery Charger.
(Order code: P7030TBC,
P7030BCTM, P7030BCTM/TBC)
Video Transmitter & Receiver.
(Order code: P7030RRS,
P7030RKT, P7030TX)
Video capture battery pack.
(Order code: P7030VC)
External Video output adaptor
(Order code: P7030EPVA)
External video output battery pack
(Order code: P7030AVBP)
Camera optional accessories
Please refer to the Argus website for details.
Environmental data
Thermal